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Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest
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non-Varsity

195694 Bentley , Ashley F 12 2011 X
195692 Bentley , Brett M 10 2014 X
246908 Craft , Jadon F 10 2014 X
209759 Culbertson , Hailee F 12 2012 X
253612 Deskins , Brantley C M 8 - X
257841 Eckle , Lane F 7 - X
87578 Eckle , Taylor F 11 2013 X

209758 Felber , Lexie F 12 2012 X
226170 Fitzpatrick , Cameron M 10 2014 X
97563 Goble , Katie F 12 2012 X

254601 Greene , Jaiden F 8 - X
209761 Hall , Abby F 9 2015 X
144845 Hatfield , Brianne F 12 2012 X
195695 Howard , Katie F 8 - X
253606 Howard , Riley T M 12 2012 X
187552 Martin , Hannah F 10 2014 X
253610 Misczenscki , Steven T M 8 - X
225645 Mullins , Brennan M 9 2015 X
253607 Mullins , Caleb M 7 - X
253611 Price , Kyle T M 8 - X
246915 Reed , Carlee F 10 2014 X
253608 Reynolds , Matthew R M 10 2014 X
253609 Sparks , Logan M 10 2014 X
209760 Williams , Matana F 8 - X
113691 Williams , Skylar M 10 2014 X
238905 Wright , Lauren F 10 2014 X
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Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bentley, Brett 
Deskins, Brantley C
Fitzpatrick, Cameron 
Howard, Riley T
Misczenscki, Steven T
Mullins, Brennan 
Mullins, Caleb 
Price, Kyle T
Reynolds, Matthew R
Sparks, Logan 
Williams, Skylar 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bentley, Ashley 
Culbertson, Hailee 
Eckle, Lane 
Eckle, Taylor 
Greene, Jaiden 
Howard, Katie 
Williams, Matana 
Wright, Lauren 

Varsity
Volleyball

Craft, Jadon 
Culbertson, Hailee 
Eckle, Lane 
Eckle, Taylor 
Felber, Lexie 
Goble, Katie 
Hall, Abby 
Hatfield, Brianne 
Martin, Hannah 
Reed, Carlee 
Williams, Matana 
Wright, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Craft, Jadon 
Hall, Abby 
Williams, Matana 


